DANIELLE COVE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
CITY OF TUPELO, MISSISSIPPI

CHANGE ORDER

Order No.: 1

Date: July 24, 2025

Agreement Date: August 7. 2024

Project: DANIELLE COVE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
OWNER: CITY OF TUPELO, MISSISSIPPI

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:

Original Revised Unit Total
Add the following Pay Items Quantity Quantity Price Change
26 — Additional Roadway Repair 0Ls 1LS $7,200.00 + $7,200.00

Justification:

During construction it was discovered that there was a large section of roadway adjacent to the pipe crossing at
Maynard Drive that was in very poor shape. The pavement was broken to pieces, and the roadbed was experiencing
heavy rutting. The pavement was removed to expose very wet expansive clay in the subbase of the roadbed. There was
also an existing live sere manhole covered up under the pavement. The subgrade must be over-excavated and
backfilled with suitable granular material and additional paving placed to repair the roadway.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $455.794.00

CURRENT CONTRACT PRICE adjusted by previous CHANGE ORDER:  $455,794.00

The CONTRACT PRICE due to this CHANGE ORDER will be increased by ~ $7,200.00

The new CONTRACT PRICE including this CHANGE ORDER will be: $462,994.00

Approvals required:

Requested by (CONTRACTOR): %Ciﬂé N~ Q oA

Recommended by (ENGINEER):

Accepted by (OWNER):




